01.09.2018

08.09.2018

22.09.2018

29.09.2018

06.10.2018

13.10.2018

20.10.2018

23.10.2018

08.11.2018

14.11.2018

24.11.2018

01.12.2018

15.12.2018

05.01.2019

12.01.2019

19.01.2019

26.01.2019

16.02.2019

23.02.2019

02.03.2019

13.03.2019

23.03.2019

18.04.2019

Taunton RFC Warriors 2018-2019

Played 23 Won 23

Webb Ellis Somerset County Cup Winners

Cinderford 2nd XV (United)
Cinderford 2nd XV (United)
Chinnor Falcons (2nd XV)
Barnstaple Athletic (2nd XV)
Exeter University XV

Henley Bulls (2nd XV)
Launceston 2nd XV

Exeter University XV
Winscombe

Army U23

Tonbridge Juddians 2nd XV
BournemouthiNomads (2nd XV) g@}
Clifton Wanderers (2nd XV)
lvybridge Vandals (2nd XV)
Cleve 2nd XV

Canterbury Pilgrims (2nd XV)
Exmouth 2nd XV

Launceston 2nd XV

Unijiversity of Bath %\ 3 ]

Bournemouth Nomads (2nd XV) g@'

University of Plymouth

Clifton Wanderers (2nd XV)

North Petherton é@

Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly

Friendly

Somerset Cup

Round 2

Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly

Friendly

Somerset Cup

Semi-Final

Friendly
Friendly

Friendly

Somerset Cup

Final

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

35-23

21-7

34-14

42-5

45-7

47-7

38-24

52-5

39-3

2219

38-14

26-19

31-10

66-14

80-0

29-21

57-5

48-12

53-20

45-12

34-7

41-24

22-18



