Taunton RFC Warriors 2018-2019 Played 23 Won 23 Webb Ellis Somerset County Cup Winners

		1/2 State		
01.09.2018	Cinderford 2nd XV (United)	CINOPA	Friendly	А
08.09.2018	Cinderford 2nd XV (United)	INDER OF THE OWNER	Friendly	н
22.09.2018	Chinnor Falcons (2nd XV)		Friendly	А
29.09.2018	Barnstaple Athletic (2nd XV)		Friendly	А
06.10.2018	Exeter University XV		Friendly	А
13.10.2018	Henley Bulls (2nd XV)		Friendly	н
20.10.2018	Launceston 2nd XV	LE CA	Friendly	А
23.10.2018	Exeter University XV		Friendly	н
08.11.2018	Winscombe		Somerset Cup Round 2	н
14.11.2018	Army U23		Friendly	н
24.11.2018	Tonbridge Juddians 2nd XV	NODIAN CONTRACT	Friendly	А
01.12.2018	Bournemouth Nomads (2nd XV)		Friendly	А
15.12.2018	Clifton Wanderers (2nd XV)		Friendly	А
05.01.2019	lvybridge Vandals (2nd XV)		Friendly	А
12.01.2019	Cleve 2nd XV		Friendly	А
19.01.2019	Canterbury Pilgrims (2nd XV)		Friendly	А
26.01.2019	Exmouth 2nd XV	E	Friendly	А
16.02.2019	Launceston 2nd XV	LED,	Friendly	н
23.02.2019	University of Bath		Somerset Cup Semi-Final	н
02.03.2019	Bournemouth Nomads (2nd XV)		Friendly	н
13.03.2019	University of Plymouth		Friendly	Н
23.03.2019	Clifton Wanderers (2nd XV)	The second second	Friendly	A
18.04.2019	North Petherton		Somerset Cup Final	A

Friendly	А	won	35-23
Friendly	Н	Won	21-7
Friendly	А	Won	34-14
Friendly	А	Won	42-5
Friendly	А	Won	45-7
Friendly	н	Won	47-7
Friendly	А	Won	38-24
Friendly	н	Won	52-5
nerset Cup Round 2	н	Won	39-3
Friendly	н	Won	22-19
Friendly	Α	Won	38-14
Friendly	А	Won	26-19
Friendly	А	Won	31-10
Friendly	А	Won	66-14
Friendly	Α	Won	80-0
Friendly	Α	Won	29-21
Friendly	Α	Won	57-5
Friendly	Н	Won	48-12
merset Cup emi-Final	н	Won	53-20
Friendly	н	Won	45-12
Friendly	н	Won	34-7
Friendly	А	Won	41-24
nerset Cup Final	А	Won	22-18

Won 35-23